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	DAY/DATE
	TIME (Hours)
	SUBJECT/TOPICS
	GUEST SPEAKER/

FACULTY
	RAPPORTEUR(S)

	1.
	Monday

11
February,

2019
	0930-1000
1000-1005

1005-1015
1015-1030
1030-1040
1040-1050
1050-1130

1130-1230
1230-1330

1330-1430
1430-1600
	Registration

Recitation from the Holy Quraan
Introduction by Dean EDI

Introduction by Participants 
Welcome Address by the Rector NSPP

Inaugural Address by Ms Zartaj Gul Minister of State for Climate Change
Group Photograph / Tea Break
An Analytical Overview of Geographical Changes affecting Climate Change
Human Intervention with Nature Causing Global Warming  

Lunch
Visit to PDMA 
	MR. SAJID RASHEED
MR. HAMMAD NAQI KHAN

	AYESHA AKBAR
(Research Associate)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Tuesday

12

February,

2019
	0930-1115
1115-1145

1145-1245
1245-1345
1345- 1430

1430-1530
	Understanding inter-linkages of Smog pollution and human health
Tea Break

Hazardous impact of pollutants from Industry, Agriculture, Sewage water to devise mitigation strategies
Environmental Pollution its nexus with Climate Change of Gilgit Baltistan-challenges and response

Lunch

Environmental Pollution causing health issues
	MR. PERVAIZ HASSAN
DR. JAVAID IQBAL
MR. IRSHAD KHAN ABBASI

DR. RAZIA SAFDAR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Wednesday

13
February,

2019
	0930-1030
1030-1115
1115-1145
1145-1330
1330-1430

1430-1500

1500 - 1530

	Impact of Deforestation and Urbanization
Group Work
Tea-Break
Effective Policy formulation for Pollution Control 
Lunch

Group Presentations by the participants

Certificate Award Ceremony
	MR. KHALID SHERDIL
Moderator:  MR. KHALID SHERDIL

SYED ABU AHMAD AKIF
Moderator:  MR. KHALID SHERDIL
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